16th Ickle People Meet

Wolverhampton Central Baths - 21st June 2015

Event 11 Male 200m Individual Medley - Results

Age Group - 09 Years

1 Joe Ritson
Archie Diable
Danyal Gretton
Jack Atkins
Frederick Murphy
Ben Ritson
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Age Group - 10 Years

1 Michael Bray
Finlay Murphy
Samuel Lyons
Cameron Jones
James Keasey
George Childs
Jake Phillips
Sebastian Collins
Callum Piggott
Joseph Bourne
Sam Price
Harry Goodall
Cameron Rehman
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Age Group - 11 Years

1 Adam Banks
Jack Ward
Sam Littler
Max Timmins
Ged Jones
Jacob McGrath
Dion Davies
Daniel Job
Rhys Helliwell
Ellis Beardsley
Toby Large
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Age Group - 12 Years

1 Aaron Wilson

2 Charlie Davidson
3 Toby Vale

4 Joshua Senior

5 Joshua Porter

Age Group - 13 Years
1 Toby Arnold
2 Samuel Thompson
3 Michael Whitehouse
4 Ross Davies
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Northgate
Shrewsbury
Fox Hollies
Walsall
Wombourne
Northgate

Bromsgrove
Wombourne
Fox Hollies
Wombourne
Wombourne
Northgate
Fox Hollies
Wombourne
Shrewsbury
Walsall

Flint

Fox Hollies
Wombourne

Etwall Eagles
Burton
Etwall Eagles
Fox Hollies
Flint

Fox Hollies
Flint

Perry Beeches SSS
Wellington
Shrewsbury
Wombourne

Telford Aqua
Redditch
Evesham
Etwall Eagles
Shrewsbury

Etwall Eagles
Fox Hollies
Wombourne
Wellington

03:34.51
04:04.58
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

03:08.55
03:14.13
03:21.39
03:24.09
03:27.85
03:31.95
03:33.94
03:46.40
04:02.19
DNS
DNS
DSQ
DSQ

02:59.91
03:03.66
03:08.47
03:16.20
03:20.01
03:33.06
03:48.83
04:14.50

DNS

DSQ

DSQ

02:55.36
03:03.94
03:16.21
03:32.53
03:43.13

02:35.16
02:41.63
02:43.69
02:43.92

www.wolvesmasters.wix.com/icklepeople

wolvesmasters@hotmail.com
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Matthew Gates
Daniel Makepeace
Luke White

Jay Hammond
Finlay Rogerson
Owen Walters

16th Ickle People Meet

Wolverhampton Central Baths - 21st June 2015

13 Burton

13 Etwall Eagles
13 Fox Hollies
13 Wombourne
13 Wellington
13 Flint

02:52.27
02:54.59
02:58.09
02:59.11
02:59.47
03:27.04
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